COD

ICE GARA: TOSENO008

CAMPIONATO TOSCANO ENDURO
CAMPIONATO TOSCANO
AMC Garfagnana
PIAZZA AL SERCHIO, 18-07-2021

GIORNATA 1
CLASSIFICA SQUADRE DELLA GIORNATA 1

CLs

SQUADRA NUM LICENZA

MC PEGASO VMOTO'

109 G00491
113 P04146
115 0001418R
131 MO1726

MC AMAV

92 F00060
106 X04727
129 N00332
126 0001282T

MC VALDIBURE

117
135
141
164

MC COSTA ETRUSCA

250 U01736
124 R02239
152 0001780T
132 102011

MC TORRE DELLA MELORIA

101 G01980
103 0003116C
119 F01206

000A1465
U01618
T02066
T04737

Esposta ore:

D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO
Paaolo VANNUCCHI

CONCORRENTE

VANDELLI Mirko
BIGIARINI Alessio
PAOLETTI Matteo
FERRARI Mariopaolo

CONFORTI Guido
MORETTI Michele
LUCARINI Leonardo
MULAS Franco

DE FELICE Mrko
ALESSANDRINI Fabrizio
DUCCESCHI David
RAVAGLI Andrea

SANTI Lorenzo
MALATESTA Francesco
COSIM Renzo
PAGNINI Cosimo

PAMPALONI Fabio
PAOLI Alessio
IOZZEL LI Alessandro

CLs

SCTOS
J4TOS

VTOS

J2T0S
CUTOS
VTOS
SBATOS

TCUTOS
TCUTOS
SDTOS

AN MOTOCLUB

79
70

76
69
69
62

01
03
71
91

95

89

PEGASO
PEGASO
PEGASO
PEGASO

A.M. ALTA VA
AM. ALTA VA
AM. ALTA VA
AM. ALTA VA

VALDIBURE PI
VALDIBURE PI
VALDIBURE PI
VALDIBURE PI

COSTA ETRUSC
COSTA ETRUSC
COSTA ETRUSC
COSTA ETRUSC

TORRE DELLA
TORRE DELLA
TORRE DELLA

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

Massimo PAZZAGLI

MOTO

BETA 300 2T
KTM 250 4T
SHERCO 300 4
HONDA 300 4T

HUSQVARNA 25
HUSQVARNA 25
HUSQVARNA 35
HUSQVARNA 25

GAS GAS 300
KTM 350 4T
T™M 300 4T
BETA 390 4T

HUSQVARNA 25
KTM 250 2T
KTM 300 2T
BETA 250 2T

BETA 300 2T
HUSOQOVARNA 25
KTM 250 4T

CAT

TO
SE
SE

SU
SU
UL

Ju

SE

TO

SE

REG

TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS

TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS

TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS

TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS

TOS
TOS
TOS

PUNTI  TOT GAP
60
20
20
20
20
57 3
17
20
17
20
52 8
20
17
15
13
47 13
13
17
15
15
46 14
20
15
11

CSG1.99. GEN/ 1




